PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1
Stylesheet Version v1.2

EPAS ID: PAT2632543

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NE	EW ASSIGNMENT		
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:			HANGE OF NAME		
CONVEYING PARTY DA	ATA	/[
Na			e	Execution Date	
SEGEV LABORATORIES LTD 08/04/2013					
RECEIVING PARTY DATA					
Name:	e: DELIVERSIR LTD				
Street Address:	34 ZVIEL SHTARK HABARZEL STREET				
City:	TEL AVIV				
State/Country:	ISRAEL				
Postal Code:	69710				
	Tatalı d				
PROPERTY NUMBERS	iotai: I				
Property Type			Number		
Application Number: 118066					
CORRESPONDENCE DATA Contract of the second sec					
Fax Number:	(646)	878-0801			
Phone:	646-	378-0800			
Phone: Email:	646-6 USP	378-0800 TO@pearlco			
Phone: Email: <i>Correspondence will be</i>	646⊣ USP <i>sent via US Ma</i> i	378-0800 TO@pearlcc // <i>when the e</i>	email attempt is unsuccessful.		
Phone: Email: <i>Correspondence will be</i> Correspondent Name:	646-1 USP <i>sent via US Mai</i> PEA	378-0800 TO@pearlco // <i>when the e</i> RL COHEN	<i>email attempt is unsuccessful.</i> I ZEDEK LATZER BARATZ, LLP		
Phone: Email: <i>Correspondence will be</i> Correspondent Name: Address Line 1:	646- USP <i>sent via US Ma</i> PEA 1500	378-0800 TO@pearlco <i>I when the e</i> RL COHEN BROADWA	<i>email attempt is unsuccessful.</i> I ZEDEK LATZER BARATZ, LLP		
Phone: Email: <i>Correspondence will be</i> Correspondent Name:	646- USP <i>sent via US Mai</i> PEA 1500 12TH	378-0800 TO@pearlcc // <i>when the e</i> RL COHEN BROADWA I FLOOR	<i>email attempt is unsuccessful.</i> I ZEDEK LATZER BARATZ, LLP		
Phone: Email: <i>Correspondence will be</i> Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2:	646- USP <i>sent via US Mai</i> PEA 1500 12TH NEW	378-0800 TO@pearlco // <i>when the e</i> RL COHEN . BROADWA I FLOOR / YORK, NE ¹	<i>email attempt is unsuccessful.</i> I ZEDEK LATZER BARATZ, LLP 'AY		
Phone: Email: <i>Correspondence will be</i> Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 4:	646- USP <i>sent via US Mai</i> PEA 1500 12TH NEW UMBER:	378-0800 TO@pearlcc <i>I when the e</i> RL COHEN . BROADWA I FLOOR I FLOOR V YORK, NE	<i>email attempt is unsuccessful.</i> I ZEDEK LATZER BARATZ, LLP AY EW YORK 10036		
Phone: Email: <i>Correspondence will be</i> Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKET N	646- USP <i>sent via US Mai</i> PEA 1500 12TH NEW UMBER:	378-0800 TO@pearlcc <i>I when the e</i> RL COHEN . BROADWA I FLOOR I FLOOR V YORK, NE	email attempt is unsuccessful. I ZEDEK LATZER BARATZ, LLP AY EW YORK 10036 -74748-US AHLIA GOODMAN		
Phone: Email: <i>Correspondence will be</i> Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKET N NAME OF SUBMITTER:	646- USP <i>sent via US Mai</i> PEA 1500 12TH NEW UMBER:	378-0800 TO@pearlcc // <i>when the e</i> RL COHEN BROADWA I FLOOR / YORK, NE ¹ DA	email attempt is unsuccessful. I ZEDEK LATZER BARATZ, LLP AY EW YORK 10036 -74748-US AHLIA GOODMAN		

CERTIFICATION OF

TRANSLATION

I, the undersigned, Nachman Cohen

Zedek, Notary at Arieh Shenkar 5,

Herzlya Pituach, hereby declare that I

am well acquainted with the Hebrew and

English languages and that the document

appearing overleaf and marked "A" is a

true and correct English translation of

the document, drawn up in the Hebrew language, which has been produced to me, and copy of which is attached

In witness whereof I certify the

correctness of said translation by my

signature and seal hereto this 1

herewith and marked "B".

December 2013.

אישור תרגום

אני החיימ נתמן כהן צדק, נוטריון מרתוב אריה שנקר 5, הרצליה פיתוח מצהיר בזה כי אני שולט היטב בשפות עברית ואנגלית, וכי המסמך המצורף והמסומן באות ״A״ הוא תרגום אנגלי מדויק של המסמך שהוצג בפני הערוך בשפה העברית, ואשר העתק שלו מצורף ומסומן באות ״B״.

ולראיה הנני מאשר את דיוק תרגום המסמך הנייל בחתימת ידי ובחותמי, היום01 דצמבר 2013

204 NIS, including VAT, will be paid in respect of one exemplar



שכרי בסך 204 שיית, כולל מעיימ, ישולם עבור עותק אתד

תימה Signatu

REEL: 031

ME: 0447

State of Israel State of Israel Ministry of Justice – Services of the Registar of Companies Authority of Registered Corporations and Partnerships

CERTIFICATE OF CHANGE OF COMPANY NAME

And this is a Certificate that the Company

SEGEV LABORATORIES LTD

Registration: 513602383

Has changed its name and should now be named

DELIVERSIR LTD

Given in Jerusalem on:

28th of Av 5773 4th August 2013

Signature Avi Tegaya, Adv Authority of Registered Corporations And Partnerships [Official Stamp]

PATENT REEL: 031745 FRAME: 0448



RECORDED: 12/02/2013

PATENT REEL: 031745 FRAME: 0449